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Building Use

Ancillary

Ride/park/shower

Footpath

Car park

Recreation

Residential

Teaching/learning/research

Multiuse

Security phone

Refill station

Main entrance

Bike parking

Bus stop

Toilet - all gender
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Student Central / Library service point
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Eatery

Student Central / Library service point

801

802

802

815

830-836

839-843

838

3013

801

801

801

801

P1-P2

P3

P3

P11

P10

P11

P1-P2

P1-P2

P1-P2

P1-P2

Port Macquarie - Hastings Council Environmental Laboratory - Pitkin House

Learning and Teaching | Academic and Administrative Offices

Innovation Hub

Facilities Management | Charles Sturt Campus Services

Hastings Village

Hastings Village

Hastings Village | Student Hub | Residence Life

Shared Health Research and Education Campus (SHREC)

Campus Security - Pitkin House

Ngarralbaa First Nations Student Centre - Pitkin House

Library/Learning Commons and Academic /Admin Offices - Pitkin House

Student Central - Pitkin House
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